
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 

GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/10/2018 140,595 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,169 0.0000

02/10/2018 129,342 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,253 0.0000

03/10/2018 275,044 0.0000 152,377 0.0000 6,675 0.0000

04/10/2018 266,296 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,748 0.0000

05/10/2018 258,497 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,800 0.0000

06/10/2018 248,912 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,585 0.0000

07/10/2018 240,215 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,697 0.0000

08/10/2018 230,269 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,946 0.0000

09/10/2018 220,912 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,357 0.0000

10/10/2018 212,216 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,695 0.0000

11/10/2018 203,358 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,859 0.0000

12/10/2018 194,307 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,051 0.0000

13/10/2018 180,112 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 14,194 0.0000

14/10/2018 168,379 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11,734 0.0000

15/10/2018 158,675 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,703 0.0000

16/10/2018 150,811 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,864 0.0000

17/10/2018 271,949 0.0000 129,696 0.0000 8,558 0.0000

18/10/2018 259,911 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,038 0.0000

19/10/2018 246,989 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,923 0.0000

20/10/2018 239,913 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,076 0.0000

21/10/2018 233,962 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 5,951 0.0000

22/10/2018 226,752 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 7,210 0.0000

23/10/2018 218,647 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,105 0.0000

24/10/2018 206,046 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 12,601 0.0000

25/10/2018 196,428 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,618 0.0000

26/10/2018 186,752 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,676 0.0000

27/10/2018 178,059 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,693 0.0000

28/10/2018 169,414 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 8,645 0.0000

29/10/2018 159,564 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,850 0.0000

30/10/2018 150,203 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,361 0.0000

31/10/2018 140,413 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 9,790 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO
GNL


